
Team standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP)Wins Tot

Gms
1 RADIO STARS 302 296 21 36
2 POCKET ROCKETS 290 257 14 36
3 SLOW POKES 221 221 21 24
4 NOT OUR FAULT 208 208 17 24
5 DIRT SQUIRRELS 207 201 14 24
6 YOU POKE WE STROKE 183 162 8 24
7 FLEETWOOD RACK 182 182 13 24
8 CHALK A HOLICS 166 148 6 24
9 POCKET POUNDERS 157 139 6 24

Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026
CHALK A HOLICS

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

17 Juan Munguia 8.00 0 48 6 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
27 Rick Ragon 6.17 0 37 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
31 Aaron Myers 5.50 0 33 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
39 Sabrina Friese 6.33 0 19 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
42 Nathan Bahrns 3.67 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

DIRT SQUIRRELS
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8
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8
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Gms Wins Ero 8 on
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Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on
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+ (9)

7 Bill Oden 10.00 0 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 0
12 Dave Sidwell 8.67 0 52 6 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 0
13 Ron Beck 8.33 0 50 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
25 Jim Hallmark 6.50 0 39 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
51 Ron Rich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FLEETWOOD RACK

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
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Points
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Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
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+ (9)

19 Norman Shinn 7.67 0 46 6 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 0
21 Daona Poe 7.67 0 46 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
24 Jennifer Galvan 6.67 0 40 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
34 Penny Winberg 8.67 0 26 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
37 Nick Miller 8.00 0 24 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
45 John Fulk 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Dasha Gormley 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026
NOT OUR FAULT
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8
Ball
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6 CODY HELMUTH 10.00 0 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 0
15 Kenny Helmuth 8.17 0 49 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
16 Marcus Booth 8.00 0 48 6 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
33 Rich Baker 10.00 0 30 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
38 Scott Rieman 7.00 0 21 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
43 Tommy Baker 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Cory Siler 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball
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(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on
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20 Travis KlepZig 7.67 0 46 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
29 Chuck Spence 6.00 0 36 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
32 Dennis Haarman 5.17 0 31 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
35 Sandy Loy 4.33 0 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
44 Erica Courtright 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 MELISSA Stafford 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET ROCKETS
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9 Tony Pruemer 9.50 0 57 6 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
10 Alex McWhorter 6.22 0 56 9 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
14 Sam Wortman 8.33 0 50 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
28 Brad Miller 6.00 0 36 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
36 Andrew McWhorter 8.33 0 25 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
40 Karson Pruemer 5.67 0 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
41 AUSTIN MCWHORTER 5.33 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

RADIO STARS
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8
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1 Jason Longardner 8.89 0 80 9 7 0 0 5 1 3 0 0
2 James Blievernicht 8.67 0 78 9 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
3 Ryan Greene 7.89 0 71 9 5 0 0 4 0 3 0 0
4 Chad Hazen 7.44 0 67 9 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

47 Tony Guajardo 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Mitchell Pals 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026
SLOW POKES
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8
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(9)

8
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Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
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Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
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+ (9)

5 DAVID ALTMEYER 10.00 0 60 6 6 0 1 6 1 2 0 0
8 JARED TARRANT 10.00 0 60 6 6 0 1 6 1 2 0 0

11 SHANE MCWHORTER 9.17 0 55 6 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
18 Jason Burner 7.67 0 46 6 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
50 Amy Randall 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

YOU POKE WE STROKE
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22 KYLE DHOM 7.50 0 45 6 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
23 Tanner Loy 7.33 0 44 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
26 Devon Sloan 6.33 0 38 6 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
30 COURTNEY ASBELL 5.83 0 35 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
48 Dusty Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026

Rank Players Pts
+

Games
playedWins Ero

+
8 on
break

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt

9 on
break

Average
(8)

Average
(9)

1 Jason Longardner 80 9 7 0 0 5 1 3 0 8.89 0.00
2 James Blievernicht 78 9 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 8.67 0.00
3 Ryan Greene 71 9 5 0 0 4 0 3 0 7.89 0.00
4 Chad Hazen 67 9 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 7.44 0.00
5 DAVID ALTMEYER 60 6 6 0 1 6 1 2 0 10.000.00
7 Bill Oden 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.000.00
8 JARED TARRANT 60 6 6 0 1 6 1 2 0 10.000.00
6 CODY HELMUTH 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.000.00
9 Tony Pruemer 57 6 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 9.50 0.00

10 Alex McWhorter 56 9 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 6.22 0.00
11 SHANE MCWHORTER 55 6 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 9.17 0.00
12 Dave Sidwell 52 6 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 8.67 0.00
13 Ron Beck 50 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 8.33 0.00
14 Sam Wortman 50 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 8.33 0.00
15 Kenny Helmuth 49 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 8.17 0.00
16 Marcus Booth 48 6 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 8.00 0.00
17 Juan Munguia 48 6 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 8.00 0.00
18 Jason Burner 46 6 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.67 0.00
19 Norman Shinn 46 6 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 7.67 0.00
21 Daona Poe 46 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.67 0.00
20 Travis KlepZig 46 6 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.67 0.00
22 KYLE DHOM 45 6 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 7.50 0.00
23 Tanner Loy 44 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 7.33 0.00
24 Jennifer Galvan 40 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 6.67 0.00
25 Jim Hallmark 39 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 6.50 0.00
26 Devon Sloan 38 6 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 6.33 0.00
27 Rick Ragon 37 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 6.17 0.00
29 Chuck Spence 36 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 6.00 0.00
28 Brad Miller 36 6 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 6.00 0.00
30 COURTNEY ASBELL 35 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 5.83 0.00
31 Aaron Myers 33 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 5.50 0.00
32 Dennis Haarman 31 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 5.17 0.00
33 Rich Baker 30 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 10.000.00
34 Penny Winberg 26 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 8.67 0.00
35 Sandy Loy 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4.33 0.00
36 Andrew McWhorter 25 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 8.33 0.00
37 Nick Miller 24 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 8.00 0.00
38 Scott Rieman 21 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 7.00 0.00
39 Sabrina Friese 19 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 6.33 0.00
40 Karson Pruemer 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5.67 0.00
41 AUSTIN MCWHORTER 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5.33 0.00
42 Nathan Bahrns 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.67 0.00
43 Tommy Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
45 John Fulk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
52 Cory Siler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.000.00
46 Dasha Gormley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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Player standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2026
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51 Ron Rich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
50 Amy Randall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
47 Tony Guajardo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
44 Erica Courtright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
48 Dusty Logan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
53 MELISSA Stafford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
49 Mitchell Pals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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